
SPARE PARTS
SUB

    NEXO-SA
AFTER SALE DEPARTMENT

FRANCE
Email : gilbert.laporte@nexo.fr 

PARC DU PRE DE LA DAME JEANNE                     
60128 PLAILLY



GEOSUB COMPLETE VIEW

 9

50

14

24

22

25

52

 5

 7

17

38

26

18

16

 8

20

 1

 6

23

19

 4

 8

 9

21

10

14

 2

 3



FRONT GRILL SIDE GRILL

GEOSUB GRILL VIEW

12

12

13

15

11



GEOSUB RIGHT RIGGING VIEW

30
3133

32

29
33

36
27

28

34

35

37



39

45

44

40

41
42

48

45

47

46

43

49

GEOSUB LEFT RIGGING VIEW



GEOSUB CONNECTION PLATE VIEW

54

53

51



MARK QUANTITY ASSEMBLY SUB ASSEMBLY PART REFERENCE DESIGNATION 
GEOSUB 

1 1 05EBGEOSUB 05EBGEOSUB GEOSUB EMPTY BOX 
2 8 05VGRAF6 GRAF NUT M6 
3 58 05VUNIM5 UNIMERCO T-NUT M5 
4 1.1m 05JNEOP14X2 NEOPREN GASKET 14 X 2 (10 METERS) 
5 1 05AMPLAQ18 GEOT & CD18 OWNER PLATE 
6 1 05JNEOPLAQP18 OWNER PLATE GASKET 
7 4 05VXTCBX525N BLACK TORX BUTTON HEAD SCREW 5X25 
8 8 05VRND5.3 NYLON WASHER 5.3 X 10 
9 8 05VXTCBX550N BLACK TORX BUTTON HEAD SCREW 5X50 

10 1 05GEOSUB-A1 05GEOD10-A1 GEOSUB FRONT GRILL 
11 1.5m 05JNEOP14X2 NEOPREN GASKET 14 X 2 (10 METERS) 
12 1 05MBULPEGSUB1 GEOSUB FRONT FOAM 
13 1 05STICKGEOD GEOD LOGO STICKER 
14 2 05GEOSUB-A2 05GEOSUB-A2 GEOSUB SIDE GRILL 
15 2 05MBULPEGSUB2 GEOSUB SIDE FOAM 
16 2 05JNEOGRGS GEOSUB SIDE GASKET 
17 4 05VXTCFX525N BLACK TORX FLAT HEAD SCREW 5X25 
18 2 05HPB12ND16 05HPB12ND16 BASS DRIVER 12" NEODYNIUM ( 16 Ohms ) 
19 2 05HPB12ND16R/K HPB12ND16 RECONE KIT 
20 2 05JNEOHPBLS40 LS400 BASS DRIVER GASKET 
21 8 05VXTCBX525N BLACK TORX BUTTON HEAD SCREW 5X25 
22 1 05HP18-100NSC 05HP18-100NSC HP 18" 8 OHM SPLIT COIL
23 1 05HP18-100NSCR/K RECONE KIT POUR HP 18" SPLIT COIL
24 1 05JPTZ46 18" SPEAKER GASKET 
25 8 05VXTCBX650N BLACK TORX BUTTON HEAD SCREW 6X50 
26 1 05ACCGEOSUB-D 05ACCGEOSUB-D GEOSUB RIGHT RIGGING SYSTEM 
27 1 05AMACCRPGDB3D GEOSUB RIGHT PLATE WITH ARTWORK 
28 1 05AMACCLBGD6 GEOD LINKBAR 
29 1 05VNYLST8 NUTS WITH POLYAMID INSERT M8 
30 2 05VRN10 NYLON WASHER DIAM.10 
31 2 05VXTCBX535N BLACK TORX BUTTON HEAD SCREW 5X35 
32 1 05VXTCHCD1016 SOCKET SHOULDER SCREW M8 10X16 
33 11 05VXTCHCD635 SOCKET SHOULDER SCREW M5 6X35 
34 2 05ENTNYL5.3-20-10 BLACK NYLON SPACER 5.3 X 20 X 10 
35 2 05ENTNYL5.3-24-12 BLACK NYLON SPACER 5.3 X 24 X 12 



36 4 05VRA6.4-11N BLACK NYLON WASHER 6.4 X 11 X 1.5 

37 2 05ENTNYL20-5.3-16 BLACK NYLON SPACER 20x5.3x16 
38 1 05ACCGEOSUB-G 05ACCGEOSUB-G GEOSUB LEFT RIGGING SYSTEM 
39 1 05AMACCRPGDB3G GEOSUB LEFT PLATE WITH ARTWORK 
40 1 05AMACCLBGD6 GEOD LINKBAR 
41 1 05VNYLST8 NUTS WITH POLYAMID INSERT M8 
42 2 05VRN10 NYLON WASHER DIAM.10 
43 2 05VXTCBX535N BLACK TORX BUTTON HEAD SCREW 5X35 
44 1 05VXTCHCD1016 SOCKET SHOULDER SCREW M8 10X16 
45 11 05VXTCHCD635 SOCKET SHOULDER SCREW M5 6X35 
46 2 05ENTNYL5.3-20-10 BLACK NYLON SPACER 5.3 X 20 X 10 
47 2 05ENTNYL5.3-24-12 BLACK NYLON SPACER 5.3 X 24 X 12 
48 4 05VRA6.4-11N BLACK NYLON WASHER 6.4 X 11 X 1.5 
49 2 05ENTNYL20-5.3-16 BLACK NYLON SPACER 20x5.3x16 
50 1 05GEOSUB-C 05GEOSUB-C GEOSUB CONNEXION PLATE 
51 1 05JNEOCNXCD12 OWNER PLATE GASKET CD12 
52 4 05VXTCBX525N BLACK TORX BUTTON HEAD SCREW 5X25 
53 1 05CNXNL4MDV SPEAKON NL4 MDV 
54 4 05VRI3.216N BLACK ALUMINIUM RIVET 3.12X16 


	GEOSUB_list.pdf
	Sheet1


